
PROJECT NO. REV.

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE

DESCRIPTIONREV DATE
(dd.mm.yy)

Doughty Street

QA196

DATE FIRST ISSUED

DRAWING STATUS

DRAWING NO.

Rochelle School Arnold Circus London E2 7ES
+44 (0)20 7613 3843  www.quinnuk.com

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. ALL

OMISSIONS AND DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY. THIS

DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL CONSULTANTS INFORMATION.

QUINN ARCHITECTS LTD RETAIN COPYRIGHT OF ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DRAWING

A B C D E

1

F G H

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

A B C D E F G H

INFORMATION

LQ

VH

Bedroom
RM10

Room name and code

Existing construction

New construction

Painted plaster

London stock brick

Items to be salvaged

Items to be demolished

A106

Proposed Layouts
Section B-B, Section C-C,
Section D-D
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Proposed Section C-C
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Proposed Section D-D
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Proposed Section B-B
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Notes

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Existing doors and windows adapted and 
reinstalled into openings

Courtyard paved with stone pavers on 
pedestals

Steel stair and railings, painted black

Ground floor terrace extended with timber 
structure, clad with white painted render to 
match existing walls surrounding

New lead flashings dressed into existing 
chase in wall

Broken tiles replaced with tiles to match 
existing
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